WS72632
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 1 Jul, 2023 - Rev. 1.0
WS72632
9MHz Rail-to-Rail Input Output CMOS
Operational Amplifiers
Descriptions
The WS72632 is a low power rail-to-rail input output
operational amplifier featuring low current noise, high

Y = Year code
W = Week code
Order Information
Device Package Shipping
WS72632S-8/TR SOP-8L 4000/Reel &Tape
WS72632M-8/TR MSOP-8L 4000/Reel &Tape
WS72632H-8/TR TSSOP-8L 4000/Reel &Tape
WS72632E-8/TR SOT23-8L 3000/Reel &Tape
WS72632
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 2 Jul, 2023 - Rev. 1.0
Pin Descriptions
Pin Number Symbol Descriptions